11/6/2025

Terminal & Ticket Info Location

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
277,529 STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og RN

Transaction Description
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Log In Authorize Big Win
Gaming Manager Authorization
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

logid
420
420
420
420
421
421
421
421
421
421
421

Date
11/6/25
11/6/25
11/6/25
11/6/25
11/6/25
11/6/25
11/6/25
11/6/25
11/6/25
11/6/25
11/6/25

Time

10:28.08
10:28.51
10:28.52
17:56.01
17:56.14
21:49.17
21:49.23
21:49.38
23:10.59
23:20.48
23:21.39

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled

Start Application
Game Manager
Authorize Big Win

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Disabled



